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14th 2015 Deck APURBA KUMAR BISWAS
ARUN CHANDRA

BISWAS

14th 2015 Deck ABDUL JUBAYET RONY JEBAL HOSSAIN

14th 2A15 Deck MAHM UDUL ISLAM ABUL KALAM SIKDER

14th 20 15 Deck MD MAHMUDUL ISLAM MD NURUL ISLAM

14th 2015 Deck S M TANJIM AHSAN S M ABDUL HUQ

14th 2015 Deck MD RIYAZ UDDIN JOYNAL ABDIN

14th 2015 Deck SUMON LAL MAHMUD

14th 2415 Deck
MUHAMMAD MUFIDUL

ISLAM
MD. KHURSHID ALAM

14th 2015 Deck
TAPOSH CHANDRA

PATOWARI

SU BOL CHAN DRA

PATOWARI

14th 20 15 Deck MD HRIDOY MD MOJNO

14th 2015 Deck TAREK AZIZ SH E IKH HASAN

14th 20 15 Deck MD. MAJHARUL ISLAM MD. NURUL ISLAM

14th 2015 Deck MD TITO MIAH MD JITU BHUIYAN

14th 2AL5 Deck MD SHAWKAT HOSSAIN MD AMZAD HOSSAIN

14th 2015 Deck PU LAK BISWAS BIDHAN BISWAS

14th 201,5 Deck JOY SARKAR ANTU PRONAB SARKAR

14th 2015 Deck
MOSTAFA MOHAMMAD

MOHSIN
MOKTER AHMED

14th 2015 Deck MD MAZHARUL ISLAM MD ABUL HASHEM

14th 2015 Deck MD TANZIR AHMED TUSER MD ABDUL KHALEQUE

14th 2015 Deck
SAFAYET HOSSEN

MAZU M DER

MOJAHIDUL HOSSEN

MAZU M DER

14th 2015 Deck MD. RADWAN KABIR SUJAUL KABIR

14th 20 15 Deck SHAHADAT HOSSAIN NUR UDDIN

14th 2015 Deck MD. SADDAM HOSEN M D. HASAN ALI

14th 2015 Deck MD SHAHIN ALI M D JAVED ALI

14th 20 15 Deck ABUL BASAR FARUK ABDUR RAH IM

14th 2415 Deck MD SAIF UDDIN NURUL ANWAR

14th 2015 Deck MD ABDULLAH AL FARUK
MD MOZAM ALI

SARDAR

14th 20 15 Deck MD JAHEDUL ISLAM MD JASHIM UDDIN

14th 2015 Deck AJGAR HOSSAIN HAFEZ IBRAH IM

14th 20 15 Deck FEROZ ALAM JAHANG IR ALAM

14th 2015 Deck SHOVON NATH MRIDUL NATH

14th 20 15 Deck A F M ABDUR JAH ER A F M ZIA UDDIN

14th 201,5 Deck RU PY U DDIN RAJ U / JOSIM UDDIN,il
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14th 20 15 Deck MD IMRUL HASAN DESHA MD IMDADUL HAQUE

14th 2015 Deck DELOWER HOSSAIN MOHAM MED EL]AS

14th 201,5 Deck SAIFUR RAHAMAN OBAIDUL HAQUE

14th 201,5 Deck MD NUSRAT SHAH M D SHAHJAHAN

14th 20 15 Deck MD NAJMUL HUDA TIPU M D BABLU

14th 2A$ Deck S M MARUF HASAN
MOHAMMAD

HOSSAIN

14th 20 15 Deck MD IMAM UDDIN MD BORHAN UDDIN

14th 2015 Deck MD SHORIFUL AMIN MD NURUL AMIN

14th 2015 Deck MD FAJLA RABBI MD NURUL ISLAM

14th 201,5 Deck MD HABIBUR RAHMAN MD NAZIM UDDIN

14th 201,5 Deck ABU SAYED MD HUMAYUN KABIR

14th 2015 Deck MD INAM SAROWAR MD SIRAZUL ISLAM

14th 2015 Deck M D M EH EDI HASAN MD GOLAM KIBRIA

14th 201"5 Deck MD FORHAD HOSSAIN
MD SHOHRAB

HOSSAIN

14th 2AL5 Deck MD AHSANUL HAQUE MD SOFIZE UDDIN

14th 2015 Deck JOHIRUL ISLAM SHAHJAHAN

14th 2015 Deck ARIFU L ISLAM AYUB KHAN

14th 201,5 Deck MD ABDUL MOMIN MD ABDUL KHALEK

14th 201,5 Deck S.M.ARIF BILLAH MD. MASUM BILLAH

14th 2415 Deck MOHSIN KAISAR M D. RAFIQ

14th 20 15 Deck MD ABU YOUSUF MONJUR HOSSAIN

14th 20 15 Deck RAKIUL ALAM KH U RSH ED ALAM

14th 20 15 Deck
ABU MONSUR MOHAMMAD

FAH }M
MOHAM MAD YOUSUF

14th 201,5 Deck ANAS BIN SIRAJ SIRAJUL HOQUE

14th 2015 Deck MD. RABIUL HOSSAIN MD. ALI HOSSAIN

14th 2A$ E ngi ne KISHORE KUMAR DAS JItsON KUMAR DAS

14th 2015 E ngine MD KAMAL HOSSAIN MD YEASIN MIAH

14th 2015 E ngi ne JABEDUL ISLAM SULTAN AHMED

14th 20 15 E ngi ne SANTU BARUA BIKASH BARUA

14th 20 15 E ngi ne ARIF KHAN SIRAJ U DDIN KHAN

14th 2015 E ngi ne M D FARUQ M D SH ERAJ

14th 20 15 E ngine MD JAFAR AHAMMED MD ABU YOUSUF

14th 2015 E ngi ne MUHAMMED ABU BAKAR
M UHAM M ED

MAHABUBUL ISLAM

14th 2015 Eng ne ALAMIN HOSSEN FAZLUR RAHMAN

14th 2Ai.5 Eng ne MD ABDUL KADER MD ABDUL AHAD

14th 2A15 Eng ne MD ATIQUR RAHMAN MD AKTER UDDIN

14th 20 15 E ngi ne
MD KHALED HOSSAIN

MURAD
AMIR HOSSAIN

14th 201,5 Eng ne AYAN CHAKRABORTY AJIT CHAKRABORTY

14th 2015 Eng ne IMRAN AL AMIN NASIR AHAMED

14th 2015 Eng ne MD AMIR FAISAL M D RAMJAN ALI

14th 2015 E ngi ne MOHAMMAD AtsDUL KARIM
MOHAMMAD

KHALILU R RAH MAN

14th 2015 E ngi ne AINUL HOQUE rt SUZAU L HOQUE

,lJ
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14th 2015 E ngi ne MD ABDUR RAHMAN MD ABDUR ROB

14th 2015 E ngi ne LOKMAN HOSSAIN MD MONTAJ MIAN

14th 2A1,5 E ngi ne MAHMUD KHAN MD NUR SAPA

14th 2015 E ngine ABDULLAH AL SAHID ABDU L HAI

14th 201"5 E ngi ne MD ABDULLAH HOSSEN MD AZAD PRAMANIK

14th 20 15 Engine JAHID HOSSAIN BELAL HOSSAIN

14th 201,5 E ngi ne MD YOUNUS JUWEL MD YOUSUF

14th 2015 E ngi ne MD RUHUL AMIN MD DURUL HODA

14th 201,5 Engine MD FORID UDDIN MD ABDUR RASHID

14th 201,5 E ngi ne MD RIYAD BHUIYA MD EASIN BHUIYA

14th 2015 E ngi ne MD RAZIB HASAN MD RAZOB ALI

14th 2015 E ngi ne
MD SHAKIL AHMED

BHUIYAN

MD ABDUL KARIM

BH UIYAN

14th 20L5 E ngi ne AHASU N U LLAH ANAMUL HAQUE

14th 201,5 E ngi ne MD ABU SAYED MD ROMJAN ALI

14th 20L5 E ngi ne
MD" JAHIDUR RAHMAN

H EMAL
MD. ABDUL MALEK

14th 2015 E ngi ne JAH IRU L ISLAM ABUL KALAM

14th 2015 E ngi ne M D. FIROZ KABIR MD. SAHEB ALI

14th 2015 E ngi ne IMAM HOSSAIN AMINUL HAQUE

14th 2A15 E ngi ne MD" SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN MD. YOUNUS

14th 2015 E ngi ne ABDU LLAH AL TUTU L SAIDUR RAHMAN

14th 20L5 E ngi ne ABIR HOSSEN IQBAL HOSSEN

14th 201"5 E ngi ne ABDU L HALIM ABDU R RAB

14th 201,5 E ngi ne M D AL AM IN GAZI MD HAZRAT ALI GAZI

14th 2015 E ngi ne MD. IBRAHIM SH IRAZU L ISLAM

14th 201,5 Engi ne MD ASHIK AL MIRAZ MD MANJUR ALI

14th 20 15 E ngi ne ROBIUL HOSSEN ABUL HASHEM

14th 2AL5 E ngi ne MD TOWHIDUL ISLAM MD ZAHIRUL ISLAM

14th 2015 E ngi ne SAMSH U DDIN ABUL HASEM

14th 2A15 E ngine ATIQUR RAHMAN ABDLJL MABIN MIA

14th 2015 E ngi ne ATAHAR NOOR AYU B ALI

14th 2415 E ngi ne M D SALIM SH EKH M D SU LTAN SH EKH

14th 2015 E ngi ne M D SAJ IB HOSSAIN
MD ABDUL KARIM

SARDAR

14th 201,5 E ngi ne M D SAIFU DD IN SHAWN MD ABDUL HALIM

14th 2015 E ngi ne MD SHIHAB UDDIN
MD MOKHLESUR

RAHMAN

14th 2015 E ngi ne MD AL AMIN MD SIRfuUL ISLAM

14th 2A1'5 E ngi ne MD NASIM MAHMUD M D ABDUL ALIM

14th 2015 E ngi ne MD. RASHEDUL ALAM RAFIQ AHAMMAD
14th 20 15 E ngi ne SHORIAT ULLAH MASUM AHSAN U LLAH

14th 20 15 E le ct r"ica I

MOHAMMAD SAFIQUL

ISLAM

MOHAMMAD NURUL

ISLAM

14th 20 15 E lectrica I IBRAH IM KHALIL U LLAH ABUL HOSSAIN

14th 2015 Electrical TAREK HOSSAIN SHAHAJAHAN
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14th Electrical MOHAMMAD KAFIL UDDIN
MOHAMMAD SABIUL

HOQU E

14th 243,5 Electrical
IMOHAMMAD JABED

HOSSEN

MOHAMMAD JAKIR

HOSSEN

14th 2015 Electrical
MOZAFFOR AHMED

BH U IYAN
MIR AHM'ED BHUIYAN

14th 201,5 E lectr cal SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN KHAEJ AHMAD

14th 201,5 Electr cal MD MAHFUZUR RAHMAN MD MAZED SHAIKH

14th 2015 FCW ABUL KASHEM ABUL HASHEM

14th 20 15 FCW ARJUN GOSWAMEE NITAI GOSWAMEE

14th 20 15 FCW M MAMUN
MOHAMMAD AMIRUI-

lSLAM

14th 201,5 FCW KHORSH ED ALAM RUHUL AMIN

14th 20L5 FCW
MD KAMRUL HASSAN

BHUIYAN
MD JETU BHUIYAN

14th 2015 FCW MD TAYBUR RAHMAN YOUNOS MIAH

14th 201,5 COOK MD. NURL AMIN MD " AZHARUL ISLAM

14th 2015 COOK KAMAL HOSSAIN GOLAM MORTUJA

14th 201,5 COOK MD NASIR UDDIN MD NAZIM UDDIN

14th 2015 COOK MD SOHEL MD JASHIM UDDIN

14th 2015 COOK SO RIF U LLAH ABUL KALAM

14th 2015 COOK M D ASH EK ELAH I M D ABADUL HOQUE

14th 2015 COOK MOHAMMAD AMRAN MOHAMMAD SUIBE

14th 20L5 COOK MD HABIBUR RAHMAN MD ABDUL KARIM

14th 2015 COOK ABDU LLA AL MAM U N MOHAMMAD JALIL

14th 243,5 COOK MD SUHEL MIA MD ABDUL KADER

14th 2015 COOK MD SHAPON MIA MD ABDUS SALAM

14th 2015 COOK SAZZAD MOLLAH
ABDUL HAQUE

MOLLAH

14th 2A$ STEWARD
MOHAMMAD SAKHAWAT

U LLAH

MOHAMMAD

HADAYET U LLAH

14th 2415 STEWARD MOHAMMAD SUZAN MD ISKANDAR ALI

14th 201,5 STEWARD MD RAKIB HOSSAIN MD ABDUL BAREQ

14th 201,5 STEWARD MD LIMON ALI MD INSER ALI

14th 2AL5 STEWARD BODIUZZAMAN RAKIBU L ISLAM

14th 2015 STEWARD MD ALTAB HOSSEN
M D ABDU L BARE K

MIAH

14th 2015 STEWARD
MOHAMMAD MAHAMUDUL

HOQU E
MD ENAMUL HOQUE
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